25.Jablonecky mladeznicky aquatlon - Celkové, 17.04.2024
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#

Jméno

Piskdéek Petr (2014)
krupka frantisek (2014)
Hilpert Viktor (2013)

Pus$ Ondrej (2014)
hefmanek vojtéch (2013)
klapkova rtizena (2013)
koffer jan (2014)
Machackova Viktorie (2013)
pourova adéla (2015)
jurecka mikulas (2013)
Rolny Antonin (2013)
Pelouch Adam (2013)
Smrkovska Adéla (2014)
Stard Dominika (2016)
Storkanova Katefina (2014)
Karaskovd Anna (2016)
Smrkovska Alzbé&ta (2014)
Piskdékova Anna (2015)
Stastny Jan (2014)
klapkova stdzina (2015)
pour vit (2013)

Skodova aneta (2013)
Vackova Ella (2015)
novotny petr (2014)
jelinek teodor (2015)

jorg sebastian (2013)
jurecka frantisek (2015)
Piskaéek Jan (2016)

maly jonas (2014)
Suchardova Justyna (2013)
Collie Nicolas Frantisek (2014)
svoboda matyas (2013)
blazej filip (2013)
Vackova Anna (2013)
Storkanova Tereza (2016)
Sabadosh Viktorija (2014)
Novotna Nela (2013)
Fejgl Dominik (2013)
machacka $tépan (2016)
maly albert (2016)

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
UKR
CZE

CZE
CZE

Klub

TJ BIZU JBC

Bila

TJ BIZU JBC

TJ BIZU JBC

Bila

Ski Janov Bedfichov
Svobodna z8

TJ BIZU JBC
Svobodna z8

75 Janov

TJ BIZU JBC

Z8 Liberecka

Tri club Cesk4 Lipa
TJ BIZU JBC

Tri club Cesk4 Lipa
TJ BIZU JBC

Tri club Cesk4 Lipa
TJ BIZU JBC

Tri club Cesk4 Lipa
Ski Janov Bedfichov
Svobodna z8

75 Janov

Tri club Cesk4 Lipa
Z8 Liberecka

Tri club Ceska lipa
Svobodna z8

Z8 Janov

TJ BIZU JBC

Bila

TJ Nova Paka

Bila

Svobodna 78

Z8 Janov

Tri club Ceskd Lipa
Tri club Cesk4 Lipa
Tri club Ceskd Lipa
Tri club Cesk4 Lipa
75 Janov

TT Bizu Jbc

Bila

Cas

00:03:33,00
00:03:40,00
00:03:43,00
00:03:46,00
00:03:53,00
00:03:56,00
00:03:56,00
00:04:05,00
00:04:08,00
00:04:09,00
00:04:10,00
00:04:11,00
00:04:12,00
00:04:13,00
00:04:14,00
00:04:17,00
00:04:17,00
00:04:18,00
00:04:19,00
00:04:19,00
00:04:19,00
00:04:19,00
00:04:20,00
00:04:22,00
00:04:23,00
00:04:23,00
00:04:25,00
00:04:29,00
00:04:30,00
00:04:33,00
00:04:34,00
00:04:39,00
00:04:43,00
00:04:47,00
00:04:53,00
00:05:00,00
00:05:04,00
00:05:04,00
00:05:07,00
00:05:07,00

Plavani
00:00:32,00(1)
00:00:35,00(3)

00:00:42,00(11)
00:00:44,00(16)
00:00:33,00(2)
00:00:37,00(7)
00:00:36,00(6)
00:00:38,00(8)
00:00:41,00(9)
00:00:44,00(16)
00:00:35,00(3)
00:00:35,00(3)
00:00:48,00(21)
00:00:43,00(13)
00:00:42,00(11)
00:00:51,00(23)
00:00:47,00(20)
00:00:41,00(9)
00:00:56,00(30)
00:00:45,00(19)
00:00:43,00(13)
00:00:55,00(29)
00:00:53,00(27)
00:00:54,00(28)
00:00:56,00(30)
00:01:02,00(34)
00:01:03,00(36)
00:00:50,00(22)
00:00:43,00(13)
00:00:44,00(16)
00:00:51,00(23)
00:01:03,00(36)
00:00:51,00(23)
00:01:09,00(43)
00:01:02,00(34)
00:01:09,00(43)
00:01:08,00(42)
00:00:51,00(23)
00:00:57,00(32)
00:01:03,00(36)

B&h
00:03:01,00(1)
00:03:05,00(4)
00:03:01,00(1)
00:03:02,00(3)
00:03:20,00(6)
00:03:19,00(5)
00:03:20,00(6)

00:03:27,00(15)
00:03:27,00(15)
00:03:25,00(13)
00:03:35,00(24)
00:03:36,00(25)
00:03:24,00(11)
00:03:30,00(20)
00:03:32,00(22)
00:03:26,00(14)
00:03:30,00(20)
00:03:37,00(28)
00:03:23,00(10)
00:03:34,00(23)
00:03:36,00(25)
00:03:24,00(11)
00:03:27,00(15)
00:03:28,00(19)
00:03:27,00(15)
00:03:21,00(8)
00:03:22,00(9)
00:03:39,00(30)
00:03:47,00(32)
00:03:49,00(33)
00:03:43,00(31)
00:03:36,00(25)
00:03:52,00(36)
00:03:38,00(29)
00:03:51,00(34)
00:03:51,00(34)
00:03:56,00(37)
00:04:13,00(46)
00:04:10,00(45)
00:04:04,00(41)



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Generovano dne 08.12.2025 01:47

Stastna Helena (2016)
klapkova pepina (2016)

cipra kilian (2016)
Strop oskar (2017)
zajic filip (2014)

tamir tany-erdene (2014)
Pusova Veronika (2017)
semradova adéla (2015)
velharticka laura (2015)
suchardova réza (2014)
kocourkova mina (2015)

novakova alzbéta (2016)

litrasits felix (2016)

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Tri club Cesks Lipa
Ski Janov Bedfichov
28 Janov
Svobodna Z8
Svobodna z8

Tri club Ceska lipa
TT Bizu Jbv

Z8 Janov
Svobodna z8

Z8 Liberecka

Z8 Liberecka

Z8 Janov

Tri club Ceska lipa

00:05:13,00
00:05:16,00
00:05:18,00
00:05:21,00
00:05:23,00
00:05:30,00
00:05:33,00
00:05:39,00
00:05:41,00
00:05:54,00
00:06:06,00
00:06:12,00
00:06:57,00

00:01:05,00(39)
00:01:12,00(45)
00:01:19,00(46)
00:01:20,00(47)
00:01:05,00(39)
00:01:24,00(49)
00:01:31,00(51)
00:01:21,00(48)
00:01:06,00(41)
00:00:59,00(33)
00:01:46,00(52)
00:01:48,00(53)
00:01:25,00(50)

00:04:08,00(44)
00:04:04,00(41)
00:03:59,00(38)
00:04:01,00(39)
00:04:18,00(47)
00:04:06,00(43)
00:04:02,00(40)
00:04:18,00(47)
00:04:35,00(51)
00:04:55,00(52)
00:04:20,00(49)
00:04:24,00(50)
00:05:32,00(53)



