

25.Jablonecký mládežnický aquatlon - Celkově, 17.04.2024

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Piskáček Petr (2014)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:03:33,00	00:00:32,00(1)	00:03:01,00(1)
2	krupka františek (2014)	CZE	Bija	00:03:40,00	00:00:35,00(3)	00:03:05,00(4)
3	Hilpert Viktor (2013)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:03:43,00	00:00:42,00(11)	00:03:01,00(1)
4	Puš Ondřej (2014)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:03:46,00	00:00:44,00(16)	00:03:02,00(3)
5	heřmánek vojtěch (2013)	CZE	Bija	00:03:53,00	00:00:33,00(2)	00:03:20,00(6)
6	klapková růžena (2013)	CZE	Ski Janov Bedřichov	00:03:56,00	00:00:37,00(7)	00:03:19,00(5)
7	koffer jan (2014)	CZE	Svobodná ZŠ	00:03:56,00	00:00:36,00(6)	00:03:20,00(6)
8	Machačková Viktorie (2013)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:04:05,00	00:00:38,00(8)	00:03:27,00(15)
9	pourová adéla (2015)	CZE	Svobodná ZŠ	00:04:08,00	00:00:41,00(9)	00:03:27,00(15)
10	jurečka mikuláš (2013)	CZE	ZŠ Janov	00:04:09,00	00:00:44,00(16)	00:03:25,00(13)
11	Rolný Antonín (2013)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:04:10,00	00:00:35,00(3)	00:03:35,00(24)
12	Pelouch Adam (2013)		ZŠ Liberecká	00:04:11,00	00:00:35,00(3)	00:03:36,00(25)
13	Smrková Adéla (2014)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:04:12,00	00:00:48,00(21)	00:03:24,00(11)
14	Stará Dominika (2016)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:04:13,00	00:00:43,00(13)	00:03:30,00(20)
15	Štorkánová Kateřina (2014)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:04:14,00	00:00:42,00(11)	00:03:32,00(22)
16	Karásková Anna (2016)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:04:17,00	00:00:51,00(23)	00:03:26,00(14)
17	Smrková Alžběta (2014)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:04:17,00	00:00:47,00(20)	00:03:30,00(20)
18	Piskáčková Anna (2015)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:04:18,00	00:00:41,00(9)	00:03:37,00(28)
19	Šťastný Jan (2014)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:04:19,00	00:00:56,00(30)	00:03:23,00(10)
20	klapková stázina (2015)	CZE	Ski Janov Bedřichov	00:04:19,00	00:00:45,00(19)	00:03:34,00(23)
21	pour vít (2013)	CZE	Svobodná ZŠ	00:04:19,00	00:00:43,00(13)	00:03:36,00(25)
22	škodová aneta (2013)	CZE	ZŠ Janov	00:04:19,00	00:00:55,00(29)	00:03:24,00(11)
23	Vacková Ella (2015)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:04:20,00	00:00:53,00(27)	00:03:27,00(15)
24	novotný petr (2014)	CZE	ZŠ Liberecká	00:04:22,00	00:00:54,00(28)	00:03:28,00(19)
25	jelínek teodor (2015)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:04:23,00	00:00:56,00(30)	00:03:27,00(15)
26	jorg sebastian (2013)	CZE	Svobodná ZŠ	00:04:23,00	00:01:02,00(34)	00:03:21,00(8)
27	jurečka františek (2015)	CZE	ZŠ Janov	00:04:25,00	00:01:03,00(36)	00:03:22,00(9)
28	Piskáček Jan (2016)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:04:29,00	00:00:50,00(22)	00:03:39,00(30)
29	malý jonáš (2014)	CZE	Bija	00:04:30,00	00:00:43,00(13)	00:03:47,00(32)
30	Suchardová Justýna (2013)	CZE	TJ Nová Paka	00:04:33,00	00:00:44,00(16)	00:03:49,00(33)
31	Collie Nicolas Frantisek (2014)	CZE	Bija	00:04:34,00	00:00:51,00(23)	00:03:43,00(31)
32	svoboda matyáš (2013)	CZE	Svobodná ZŠ	00:04:39,00	00:01:03,00(36)	00:03:36,00(25)
33	blažej filip (2013)	CZE	ZŠ Janov	00:04:43,00	00:00:51,00(23)	00:03:52,00(36)
34	Vacková Anna (2013)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:04:47,00	00:01:09,00(43)	00:03:38,00(29)
35	Štorkánová Tereza (2016)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:04:53,00	00:01:02,00(34)	00:03:51,00(34)
36	Sabadosh Viktorija (2014)	UKR	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:05:00,00	00:01:09,00(43)	00:03:51,00(34)
37	Novotná Nela (2013)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:05:04,00	00:01:08,00(42)	00:03:56,00(37)
38	Fejgl Dominik (2013)		ZŠ Janov	00:05:04,00	00:00:51,00(23)	00:04:13,00(46)
39	machačka štěpán (2016)	CZE	TT Bižu Jbc	00:05:07,00	00:00:57,00(32)	00:04:10,00(45)
40	malý albert (2016)	CZE	Bija	00:05:07,00	00:01:03,00(36)	00:04:04,00(41)

41	Šťastná Helena (2016)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:05:13,00	00:01:05,00(39)	00:04:08,00(44)
42	klapková pepina (2016)	CZE	Ski Janov Bedřichov	00:05:16,00	00:01:12,00(45)	00:04:04,00(41)
43	cipra kilián (2016)	CZE	ZŠ Janov	00:05:18,00	00:01:19,00(46)	00:03:59,00(38)
44	štrop oskar (2017)	CZE	Svobodná ZŠ	00:05:21,00	00:01:20,00(47)	00:04:01,00(39)
45	zajíc filip (2014)	CZE	Svobodná ZŠ	00:05:23,00	00:01:05,00(39)	00:04:18,00(47)
46	tamir tany-erdene (2014)	CZE	Tri club Česká lípa	00:05:30,00	00:01:24,00(49)	00:04:06,00(43)
47	Pušová Veronika (2017)	CZE	TT Bižu Jbv	00:05:33,00	00:01:31,00(51)	00:04:02,00(40)
48	semrádová adéla (2015)	CZE	ZŠ Janov	00:05:39,00	00:01:21,00(48)	00:04:18,00(47)
49	velhartická laura (2015)	CZE	Svobodná ZŠ	00:05:41,00	00:01:06,00(41)	00:04:35,00(51)
50	suchardová róza (2014)	CZE	ZŠ Liberecká	00:05:54,00	00:00:59,00(33)	00:04:55,00(52)
51	kocourková mína (2015)	CZE	ZŠ Liberecká	00:06:06,00	00:01:46,00(52)	00:04:20,00(49)
52	nováková alžběta (2016)	CZE	ZŠ Janov	00:06:12,00	00:01:48,00(53)	00:04:24,00(50)
53	litrašitš felix (2016)	CZE	Tri club Česká lípa	00:06:57,00	00:01:25,00(50)	00:05:32,00(53)

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 07:07